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P Name Vorname Verein JG Alter 
2024 AK 5 km

Zeit Pkt. 10 km
Zeit Pkt. HM

Zeit Pkt. Marathon
Zeit Pkt. Pkt.  

Gesamt
1 Kreilkamp Anna SCC Berlin 1999 25 WHK 38:21 827 1:25:38 831 3:02:06 838 2496
2 Kühlein Analena SCC Berlin 1994 30 W30 39:55 758 1:25:37 831 2:59:45 857 2446
3 Krause Petra SCC Berlin Triathlon 1985 39 W35 39:01 798 1:25:55 826 3:16:33 726 2350
4 Maecker Antonia SCC Berlin 1969 55 W55 39:36 772 1:31:21 733 3:18:09 714 2219
5 Schmidt Jenny SCC Berlin 1972 52 W50 41:31 690 1:34:17 686 3:16:11 728 2104
6 Suckau Olga SCC Berlin 1981 43 W40 42:57 633 1:32:33 714 3:18:52 708 2055
7 Jaekel Viviane SCC Berlin 1975 49 W45 43:56 594 1:36:34 650 3:21:49 687 1931
8 Lewin Madeleine SCC Berlin 1985 39 W35 44:13 584 1:32:22 713 3:30:57 622 1919
9 Lahmann Sabine SCC Berlin 1964 60 W60 44:34 570 1:35:58 659 3:25:22 661 1890

10 Fischer Isabella SCC Berlin Triathlon 2007 17 WU18 21:15 549 42:42 643 1:35:41 663 1855
11 Grigalat Katrin LG Nord Berlin Ultrateam 1975 49 W45 46:41 494 1:36:17 654 3:19:42 702 1850
12 Dommel Norma SCC Berlin 1970 54 W50 47:43 458 1:41:59 568 3:31:50 615 1641
13 Suhr Svenja Pro Sport Berlin 24 1992 32 W30 47:19 472 1:43:04 552 3:40:23 558 1582
14 Solaro Rita SCC Berlin 1967 57 W55 23:16 400 47:20 471 1:50:46 447 3:52:00 484 1402
15 Tamms Jessica SCC Berlin Triathlon 1979 45 W45 49:55 387 1:54:45 397 3:42:25 544 1328
16 Hain Ulrike SCC Berlin 1977 47 W45 50:24 372 1:51:36 436 3:55:04 465 1273
17 Flügel Steffi SCC Berlin 1967 57 W55 49:26 402 1:54:47 397 4:06:56 397 1196
18 Sistori Andrea- Maria SCC Berlin 1959 65 W65 51:35 337 1:56:53 371 4:07:21 394 1102
19 Bartels Nadja SCC Berlin 1976 48 W45 51:20 345 1:54:06 405 4:26:47 294 1044
20 Meier Petra Vfl Tegel 1891 e.V. 1968 56 W55 53:34 283 1:58:25 354 4:16:05 347 984
21 Franz Marion SCC Berlin Triathlon 1968 56 W55 53:38 281 2:08:02 252 4:15:59 348 881
22 Dreger Heike PSV Berlin 1972 52 W50 55:24 236 2:02:20 310 4:27:37 290 836
23 Barthel Nelia SCC Berlin 1957 67 W65 64:30 67 2:14:59 189 5:13:23 113 369
24 Suhr Ruth Pro Sport Berlin 24 1954 70 W70 62:12 100 2:28:19 93 5:10:57 121 314
25 Weinhold Heidrun SCC Berlin 1955 69 W65 64:35 66 2:23:32 124 5:15:00 109 299
26 Kußerow Martina SCC Berlin 1957 67 W65 64:22 69 2:22:15 132 5:51:17 29 230
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P Name Vorname Verein JG Alter 
2024 AK 5 km

Zeit Pkt. 10 km
Zeit Pkt. HM

Zeit Pkt. Marathon
Zeit Pkt. Pkt.  

Gesamt
1 van Wel Reinardus SCC Berlin 1977 47 M45 32:11 778 1:11:43 762 2:28:52 815 2355
2 Lampenscherf Edgar SCC Berlin 1986 38 M35 35:58 515 1:19:28 532 2:47:49 550 1597
3 Agren Henrik SCC Berlin 1989 35 M35 36:31 481 1:19:57 519 2:46:57 560 1560
4 Danilov Aleksandr SCC Berlin 1991 33 M30 35:46 528 1:20:23 508 2:52:51 488 1524
5 Blüschke Alexander SCC Berlin 1972 52 M50 36:54 459 1:22:19 458 2:48:55 536 1453
6 Wachsmuth Andreas SCC Berlin 1962 62 M60 36:54 459 1:22:54 444 2:50:41 514 1417
7 Hohmann Dorian SCC Berlin Triathlon 1982 42 M40 36:15 498 1:23:37 426 2:54:34 468 1392
8 Hepke Marian SCC Berlin 1993 31 M30 35:56 517 1:24:22 408 2:59:35 411 1336
9 Pauker Semjon SCC Berlin 1986 38 M35 37:42 413 1:23:13 436 2:57:01 440 1289

10 Voigt Paul SCC Berlin 1991 33 M30 37:41 414 1:23:17 434 2:59:00 417 1265
11 Steinbömer Marten SCC Berlin 1991 33 M30 36:44 468 1:22:38 450 3:08:11 323 1241
12 Papdo Mathieu SCC Berlin 1982 42 M40 39:00 343 1:24:42 401 2:56:45 443 1187
13 Schönitz Christoph SCC Berlin 1982 42 M40 38:29 370 1:25:31 382 3:02:54 376 1128
14 Braun Reiner SCC Berlin 1967 57 M55 19:17 222 38:12 385 1:21:43 473 3:39:53 89 1080
15 Graeber Emil SCC Berlin 1987 37 M35 37:24 430 1:24:49 398 3:18:21 232 1060
16 Kallidis Georg SCC Berlin 1966 58 M55 37:51 404 1:27:42 333 3:15:38 255 992
17 Becker Manfred SCC Berlin 1968 56 M55 39:45 306 1:30:21 279 3:01:43 388 973
18 Homann Mark SCC Berlin 1979 45 M45 38:50 352 1:27:33 337 3:18:51 228 917
19 Kühnel René SCC Berlin 1983 41 M40 38:40 360 1:28:09 324 3:28:42 155 839
20 Steffen Christian SCC Berlin 1968 56 M55 40:44 261 1:30:13 282 3:16:57 243 786
21 Büchel Daniel SCC Berlin 1973 51 M50 41:11 241 1:31:21 279 3:16:59 243 763
22 Mill-Novian Christoph Philipp SCC Berlin 1986 38 M35 40:47 258 1:33:50 215 3:19:15 224 697
23 Pyttlik Marco SCC Berlin Triathlon 1988 36 M35 43:04 167 1:29:33 295 3:19:11 225 687
24 Hambrock Matthias SCC Berlin 1969 55 M55 41:45 217 1:33:43 217 3:24:12 186 620
25 Durmaz Bilal SCC Berlin 1966 58 M55 43:05 167 1:36:42 169 3:12:50 279 615
26 Spohn Oliver SCC Berlin 1969 55 M55 20:40 111 41:27 230 1:32:29 239 3:39:50 89 580
27 Kermas Paul SCC Berlin 1991 33 M30 43:42 146 1:35:19 191 3:20:53 211 548
28 Engelhardt Thomas ASV Berlin 1971 53 M50 44:06 133 1:34:43 201 3:24:04 187 521
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29 Solaro Jerome SCC Berlin 2003 21 MHK 47:46 42 1:33:55 214 3:17:28 239 495
30 Schilling Simon SCC Berlin 1976 48 M45 44:58 107 1:36:40 170 3:20:25 215 492
31 Nill Oliver SCC Berlin 1982 42 M40 42:49 176 1:38:47 139 3:28:51 154 469
32 Göhler André Polizei SV Berlin 1982 42 M40 41:46 217 1:37:59 150 3:39:16 92 459
33 Lindenberger Ulman SCC Berlin 1961 63 M60 43:17 160 1:44:22 73 3:30:39 142 375
34 Herzbach Daniel SCC Berlin 1976 48 M45 44:35 118 1:39:49 125 3:37:48 100 343
35 Heine Carl SCC Berlin 1958 66 M65 45:29 92 1:44:25 72 3:28:58 153 317
36 Hollensteiner Stefan SCC Berlin 1971 53 M50 47:52 40 1:38:41 140 3:33:27 124 304
37 Mainusch Henryk SCC Berlin 1971 53 M50 43:41 146 1:40:20 118 4:08:01 3 267
38 Heller Johannes Berlin RoadRunners Club 1971 53 M50 58:10 0 2:03:05 0 3:18:20 232 232
39 Schatz Michael SCC Berlin 1957 67 M65 25:23 0 45:06 103 1:44:26 72 4:11:39 0 175
40 Fischer Christian SCC Berlin Triathlon 1964 60 M60 50:30 7 1:46:40 51 3:38:46 94 152
41 Baumgardt Peter SCC Berlin 1959 65 M65 48:36 28 1:42:01 98 3:57:24 22 148
42 Woiczik Andrej Polizei SV Berlin 1968 56 M55 22:30 22 48:17 33 1:43:35 81 4:00:48 14 136
43 Papenbrock Karsten Pro Sport Berlin 24 1962 62 M60 48:42 27 1:45:04 66 3:51:33 39 132
44 Fiebig Klaus SCC Berlin 1951 73 M70 48:15 34 1:46:52 50 3:54:28 30 114
45 Baumann Holger SCC Berlin 1979 45 M45 49:53 12 1:54:22 7 4:28:22 0 19
46 Thieke Sven SCC Berlin 1965 59 M55 52:33 0 1:53:02 12 4:14:25 0 12
47 Thompson Raymond  A. SCC Berlin 1952 72 M70 53:10 0 1:55:22 4 4:12:56 0 4
48 Osswald René SCC Berlin 1974 50 M50 51:11 3 2:12:33 0 4:49:21 0 3
49 Wagner Jeffrey SCC Berlin 1974 50 M50 54:30 0 1:56:46 1 4:26:06 0 1
50 Heß Roland SCC Berlin 1950 74 M70 30:10 0 57:51 0 2:13:39 0 4:43:49 0 0
50 Bachmann Ken SCC Berlin 1971 53 M50 52:31 0 1:58:16 0 4:45:12 0 0
50 Köhnke Wilfried Polizei SV Berlin 1947 77 M75 25:26 0 52:49 0 1:58:38 0 4:50:47 0 0
50 Weinhold Peter SCC Berlin 1953 71 M70 58:40 0 2:13:56 0 4:51:19 0 0
50 Seelbach Wolfgang SCC Berlin 1953 71 M70 56:53 0 2:13:33 0 5:13:40 0 0
50 Bellack Horst-Dieter SCC Berlin 1956 68 M65 60:21 0 2:26:33 0 5:16:03 0 0
50 Hoffmann Holger SCC Berlin 1969 55 M55 27:35 0 54:25 0 2:09:02 0 — 0

P Name Vorname Verein JG Alter 
2024 AK 5 km

Zeit Pkt. 10 km
Zeit Pkt. HM

Zeit Pkt. Marathon
Zeit Pkt. Pkt.  

Gesamt

Männer - Gesamt         48. SPIRIDON-DREIKAMPF 2024    
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AK P Name Vorname Verein JG Alter 
2024 AK 5 km

Zeit Pkt. 10 km
Zeit Pkt. HM

Zeit Pkt. Marathon
Zeit Pkt. Pkt.  

Gesamt
WU18 1 Fischer Isabella SCC Berlin Triathlon 2007 17 WU18 21:15 549 42:42 643 1:35:41 663 1855
WHK 1 Kreilkamp Anna SCC Berlin 1999 25 WHK 38:21 827 1:25:38 831 3:02:06 838 2496

W30
1 Kühlein Analena SCC Berlin 1994 30 W30 39:55 758 1:25:37 831 2:59:45 857 2446
2 Suhr Svenja Pro Sport Berlin 24 1992 32 W30 47:19 472 1:43:04 552 3:40:23 558 1582

W35
1 Krause Petra SCC Berlin Triathlon 1985 39 W35 39:01 798 1:25:55 826 3:16:33 726 2350
2 Lewin Madeleine SCC Berlin 1985 39 W35 44:13 584 1:32:22 713 3:30:57 622 1919

W40 1 Suckau Olga SCC Berlin 1981 43 W40 42:57 633 1:32:33 714 3:18:52 708 2055

W45

1 Jaekel Viviane SCC Berlin 1975 49 W45 43:56 594 1:36:34 650 3:21:49 687 1931

2 Grigalat Katrin LG Nord Berlin 
Ultrateam 1975 49 W45 46:41 494 1:36:17 654 3:19:42 702 1850

3 Tamms Jessica SCC Berlin Triathlon 1979 45 W45 49:55 387 1:54:45 397 3:42:25 544 1328
4 Hain Ulrike SCC Berlin 1977 47 W45 50:24 372 1:51:36 436 3:55:04 465 1273
5 Bartels Nadja SCC Berlin 1976 48 W45 51:20 345 1:54:06 405 4:26:47 294 1044

W50
1 Schmidt Jenny SCC Berlin 1972 52 W50 41:31 690 1:34:17 686 3:16:11 728 2104
2 Dommel Norma SCC Berlin 1970 54 W50 47:43 458 1:41:59 568 3:31:50 615 1641
3 Dreger Heike PSV Berlin 1972 52 W50 55:24 236 2:02:20 310 4:27:37 290 836

W55

1 Maecker Antonia SCC Berlin 1969 55 W55 39:36 772 1:31:21 733 3:18:09 714 2219
2 Solaro Rita SCC Berlin 1967 57 W55 23:16 400 47:20 471 1:50:46 447 3:52:00 484 1402
3 Flügel Steffi SCC Berlin 1967 57 W55 49:26 402 1:54:47 397 4:06:56 397 1196
4 Meier Petra Vfl Tegel 1891 e.V. 1968 56 W55 53:34 283 1:58:25 354 4:16:05 347 984
5 Franz Marion SCC Berlin Triathlon 1968 56 W55 53:38 281 2:08:02 252 4:15:59 348 881

W60 1 Lahmann Sabine SCC Berlin 1964 60 W60 44:34 570 1:35:58 659 3:25:22 661 1890

W65

1 Sistori Andrea- Maria SCC Berlin 1959 65 W65 51:35 337 1:56:53 371 4:07:21 394 1102
2 Barthel Nelia SCC Berlin 1957 67 W65 64:30 67 2:14:59 189 5:13:23 113 369
3 Weinhold Heidrun SCC Berlin 1955 69 W65 64:35 66 2:23:32 124 5:15:00 109 299
4 Kußerow Martina SCC Berlin 1957 67 W65 64:22 69 2:22:15 132 5:51:17 29 230

W70 1 Suhr Ruth Pro Sport Berlin 24 1954 70 W70 62:12 100 2:28:19 93 5:10:57 121 314
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AK P Name Vorname Verein JG Alter 
2024 AK 5 km

Zeit Pkt. 10 km
Zeit Pkt. HM

Zeit Pkt. Marathon
Zeit Pkt. Pkt.  

Gesamt
MHK 1 Solaro Jerome SCC Berlin 2003 21 MHK 47:46 42 1:33:55 214 3:17:28 239 495

M30

1 Danilov Aleksandr SCC Berlin 1991 33 M30 35:46 528 1:20:23 508 2:52:51 488 1524
2 Hepke Marian SCC Berlin 1993 31 M30 35:56 517 1:24:22 408 2:59:35 411 1336
3 Voigt Paul SCC Berlin 1991 33 M30 37:41 414 1:23:17 434 2:59:00 417 1265
4 Steinbömer Marten SCC Berlin 1991 33 M30 36:44 468 1:22:38 450 3:08:11 323 1241
5 Kermas Paul SCC Berlin 1991 33 M30 43:42 146 1:35:19 191 3:20:53 211 548

M35

1 Lampenscherf Edgar SCC Berlin 1986 38 M35 35:58 515 1:19:28 532 2:47:49 550 1597
2 Agren Henrik SCC Berlin 1989 35 M35 36:31 481 1:19:57 519 2:46:57 560 1560
3 Pauker Semjon SCC Berlin 1986 38 M35 37:42 413 1:23:13 436 2:57:01 440 1289
4 Graeber Emil SCC Berlin 1987 37 M35 37:24 430 1:24:49 398 3:18:21 232 1060
5 Mill-Novian Christoph 

Philipp
SCC Berlin 1986 38 M35 40:47 258 1:33:50 215 3:19:15 224 697

6 Pyttlik Marco SCC Berlin Triathlon 1988 36 M35 43:04 167 1:29:33 295 3:19:11 225 687

M40

1 Hohmann Dorian SCC Berlin Triathlon 1982 42 M40 36:15 498 1:23:37 426 2:54:34 468 1392
2 Papdo Mathieu SCC Berlin 1982 42 M40 39:00 343 1:24:42 401 2:56:45 443 1187
3 Schönitz Christoph SCC Berlin 1982 42 M40 38:29 370 1:25:31 382 3:02:54 376 1128
4 Kühnel René SCC Berlin 1983 41 M40 38:40 360 1:28:09 324 3:28:42 155 839
5 Nill Oliver SCC Berlin 1982 42 M40 42:49 176 1:38:47 139 3:28:51 154 469
6 Göhler André Polizei SV Berlin 1982 42 M40 41:46 217 1:37:59 150 3:39:16 92 459

M45

1 van Wel Reinardus SCC Berlin 1977 47 M45 32:11 778 1:11:43 762 2:28:52 815 2355
2 Homann Mark SCC Berlin 1979 45 M45 38:50 352 1:27:33 337 3:18:51 228 917
3 Schilling Simon SCC Berlin 1976 48 M45 44:58 107 1:36:40 170 3:20:25 215 492
4 Herzbach Daniel SCC Berlin 1976 48 M45 44:35 118 1:39:49 125 3:37:48 100 343
5 Baumann Holger SCC Berlin 1979 45 M45 49:53 12 1:54:22 7 4:28:22 0 19

M50

1 Blüschke Alexander SCC Berlin 1972 52 M50 36:54 459 1:22:19 458 2:48:55 536 1453
2 Büchel Daniel SCC Berlin 1973 51 M50 41:11 241 1:31:21 279 3:16:59 243 763
3 Engelhardt Thomas ASV Berlin 1971 53 M50 44:06 133 1:34:43 201 3:24:04 187 521
4 Hollensteiner Stefan SCC Berlin 1971 53 M50 47:52 40 1:38:41 140 3:33:27 124 304
5 Mainusch Henryk SCC Berlin 1971 53 M50 43:41 146 1:40:20 118 4:08:01 3 267
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M50

6 Heller Johannes Berlin RoadRunners 
Club

1971 53 M50 58:10 0 2:03:05 0 3:18:20 232 232

7 Osswald René SCC Berlin 1974 50 M50 51:11 3 2:12:33 0 4:49:21 0 3
8 Wagner Jeffrey SCC Berlin 1974 50 M50 54:30 0 1:56:46 1 4:26:06 0 1
9 Bachmann Ken SCC Berlin 1971 53 M50 52:31 0 1:58:16 0 4:45:12 0 0

M55

1 Braun Reiner SCC Berlin 1967 57 M55 19:17 222 38:12 385 1:21:43 473 3:39:53 89 1080
2 Kallidis Georg SCC Berlin 1966 58 M55 37:51 404 1:27:42 333 3:15:38 255 992
3 Becker Manfred SCC Berlin 1968 56 M55 39:45 306 1:30:21 279 3:01:43 388 973
4 Steffen Christian SCC Berlin 1968 56 M55 40:44 261 1:30:13 282 3:16:57 243 786
5 Hambrock Matthias SCC Berlin 1969 55 M55 41:45 217 1:33:43 217 3:24:12 186 620
6 Durmaz Bilal SCC Berlin 1966 58 M55 43:05 167 1:36:42 169 3:12:50 279 615
7 Spohn Oliver SCC Berlin 1969 55 M55 20:40 111 41:27 230 1:32:29 239 3:39:50 89 580
8 Woiczik Andrej Polizei SV Berlin 1968 56 M55 22:30 22 48:17 33 1:43:35 81 4:00:48 14 136
9 Thieke Sven SCC Berlin 1965 59 M55 52:33 0 1:53:02 12 4:14:25 0 12

10 Hoffmann Holger SCC Berlin 1969 55 M55 27:35 0 54:25 0 2:09:02 0 — 0

M60

1 Wachsmuth Andreas SCC Berlin 1962 62 M60 36:54 459 1:22:54 444 2:50:41 514 1417
2 Lindenberger Ulman SCC Berlin 1961 63 M60 43:17 160 1:44:22 73 3:30:39 142 375
3 Fischer Christian SCC Berlin Triathlon 1964 60 M60 50:30 7 1:46:40 51 3:38:46 94 152
4 Papenbrock Karsten Pro Sport Berlin 24 1962 62 M60 48:42 27 1:45:04 66 3:51:33 39 132

M65

1 Heine Carl SCC Berlin 1958 66 M65 45:29 92 1:44:25 72 3:28:58 153 317
2 Schatz Michael SCC Berlin 1957 67 M65 25:23 0 45:06 103 1:44:26 72 4:11:39 0 175
3 Baumgardt Peter SCC Berlin 1959 65 M65 48:36 28 1:42:01 98 3:57:24 22 148
4 Bellack Horst-Dieter SCC Berlin 1956 68 M65 60:21 0 2:26:33 0 5:16:03 0 0

M70

1 Fiebig Klaus SCC Berlin 1951 73 M70 48:15 34 1:46:52 50 3:54:28 30 114
2 Thompson Raymond  A. SCC Berlin 1952 72 M70 53:10 0 1:55:22 4 4:12:56 0 4
3 Heß Roland SCC Berlin 1950 74 M70 30:10 0 57:51 0 2:13:39 0 4:43:49 0 0
3 Weinhold Peter SCC Berlin 1953 71 M70 58:40 0 2:13:56 0 4:51:19 0 0
3 Seelbach Wolfgang SCC Berlin 1953 71 M70 56:53 0 2:13:33 0 5:13:40 0 0

M75 1 Köhnke Wilfried Polizei SV Berlin 1947 77 M75 25:26 0 52:49 0 1:58:38 0 4:50:47 0 0

AK P Name Vorname Verein JG Alter 
2024 AK 5 km

Zeit Pkt. 10 km
Zeit Pkt. HM

Zeit Pkt. Marathon
Zeit Pkt. Pkt.  

Gesamt

Männer - Altersklasse         48. SPIRIDON-DREIKAMPF 2024
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P Name Vorname Verein JG Alter 
2024 AK 5 km

Zeit AF
5 km

Bonus
zeit

Pkt. 10 km
Zeit AF

10 km
Bonus

zeit
Pkt. HM

Zeit AF HM
Bonuszeit Pkt. Marathon

Zeit AF Marathon
Bonuszeit Pkt. Pkt.  

Gesamt

1 Maecker Antonia SCC Berlin 1969 55 W55 39:36 0,8325 32:58 1088 1:31:21 0,8268 1:15:32 1019 3:18:09 0,8246 2:43:24 996 3103

2 Lahmann Sabine SCC Berlin 1964 60 W60 44:34 0,7800 34:46 997 1:35:58 0,7743 1:14:18 1043 3:25:22 0,7696 2:38:03 1043 3083

3 Schmidt Jenny SCC Berlin 1972 52 W50 41:31 0,8640 35:52 943 1:34:17 0,8583 1:20:55 916 3:16:11 0,8576 2:48:15 954 2813

4 Sistori Andrea- Maria SCC Berlin 1959 65 W65 51:35 0,7275 37:32 865 1:56:53 0,7218 1:24:22 854 4:07:21 0,7146 2:56:45 882 2601

5 Kreilkamp Anna SCC Berlin 1999 25 WHK 38:21 1,0000 38:21 827 1:25:38 1,0000 1:25:38 831 3:02:06 1,0000 3:02:06 838 2496

6 Krause Petra SCC Berlin Triathlon 1985 39 W35 39:01 0,9768 38:07 838 1:25:55 0,9724 1:23:33 868 3:16:33 0,9757 3:11:46 762 2468

7 Jaekel Viviane SCC Berlin 1975 49 W45 43:56 0,8955 39:21 783 1:36:34 0,8898 1:25:56 826 3:21:49 0,8906 2:59:44 857 2466

8 Dommel Norma SCC Berlin 1970 54 W50 47:43 0,8430 40:14 744 1:41:59 0,8373 1:25:23 836 3:31:50 0,8356 2:57:00 880 2460

9 Kühlein Analena SCC Berlin 1994 30 W30 39:55 1,0000 39:55 758 1:25:37 0,9997 1:25:35 832 2:59:45 1,0000 2:59:45 857 2447

10 Solaro Rita SCC Berlin 1967 57 W55 23:16 0,8257 19:13 724 47:20 0,8115 38:25 824 1:50:46 0,8058 1:29:15 769 3:52:00 0,8026 3:06:12 805 2398

11 Grigalat Katrin LG Nord Berlin 
Ultrateam 1975 49 W45 46:41 0,8955 41:48 679 1:36:17 0,8898 1:25:40 831 3:19:42 0,8906 2:57:51 873 2383

12 Suckau Olga SCC Berlin 1981 43 W40 42:57 0,9512 40:51 718 1:32:33 0,9458 1:27:32 798 3:18:52 0,9489 3:08:42 786 2302

13 Flügel Steffi SCC Berlin 1967 57 W55 49:26 0,8115 40:07 749 1:54:47 0,8058 1:32:30 714 4:06:56 0,8026 3:18:11 713 2176

14 Lewin Madeleine SCC Berlin 1985 39 W35 44:13 0,9768 43:11 623 1:32:22 0,9724 1:29:49 759 3:30:57 0,9757 3:25:49 658 2040

15 Fischer Isabella SCC Berlin Triathlon 2007 17 WU18 21:15 0,9840 20:55 576 42:42 0,9760 41:41 684 1:35:41 0,9525 1:31:08 737 1997

16 Suhr Ruth Pro Sport Berlin 24 1954 70 W70 62:12 0,6750 41:59 671 2:28:19 0,6693 1:39:16 608 5:10:57 0,6596 3:25:06 663 1942

17 Meier Petra Vfl Tegel 1891 e.V. 1968 56 W55 53:34 0,8220 44:02 591 1:58:25 0,8163 1:36:40 648 4:16:05 0,8136 3:28:21 640 1879

18 Weinhold Heidrun SCC Berlin 1955 69 W65 64:35 0,6855 44:16 582 2:23:32 0,6798 1:37:34 634 5:15:00 0,6706 3:31:14 620 1836

19 Barthel Nelia SCC Berlin 1957 67 W65 64:30 0,7065 45:34 533 2:14:59 0,7008 1:34:36 681 5:13:23 0,6926 3:37:03 580 1794

20 Franz Marion SCC Berlin Triathlon 1968 56 W55 53:38 0,8220 44:05 589 2:08:02 0,8163 1:44:31 532 4:15:59 0,8136 3:28:16 640 1761

21 Hain Ulrike SCC Berlin 1977 47 W45 50:24 0,9162 46:11 511 1:51:36 0,9105 1:41:37 573 3:55:04 0,9122 3:34:26 598 1682

22 Tamms Jessica SCC Berlin Triathlon 1979 45 W45 49:55 0,9349 46:40 494 1:54:45 0,9293 1:46:38 502 3:42:25 0,9318 3:27:15 648 1644

23 Suhr Svenja Pro Sport Berlin 24 1992 32 W30 47:19 0,9989 47:16 474 1:43:04 0,9975 1:42:49 556 3:40:23 0,9989 3:40:08 559 1589

24 Kußerow Martina SCC Berlin 1957 67 W65 64:22 0,7065 45:29 536 2:22:15 0,7008 1:39:41 602 5:51:17 0,6926 4:03:18 417 1555

25 Bartels Nadja SCC Berlin 1976 48 W45 51:20 0,9060 46:30 500 1:54:06 0,9003 1:42:43 557 4:26:47 0,9016 4:00:32 433 1490

26 Dreger Heike PSV Berlin 1972 52 W50 55:24 0,8640 47:52 453 2:02:20 0,8583 1:45:00 525 4:27:37 0,8576 3:49:30 499 1477

Frauen mit AF         48. SPIRIDON-DREIKAMPF 2024
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P Name Vorname Verein JG Alter 
2024 AK 5 km

Zeit AF 5 km
Bonus

zeit

Pkt. 10 km
Zeit AF 10 km

Bonus
zeit

Pkt. HM
Zeit AF HM

Bonuszeit Pkt. Marathon
Zeit AF Marathon

Bonuszei
t

Pkt. Pkt.  
Gesamt

1 van Wel Reinardus SCC Berlin 1977 47 M45 32:11 0,9117 0:29:20 1012 1:11:43 0,9195 1:05:57 959 2:28:52 0,9195 2:16:53 1009 2980

2 Wachsmuth Andreas SCC Berlin 1962 62 M60 36:54 0,7995 0:29:30 997 1:22:54 0,8028 1:06:33 937 2:50:41 0,8028 2:17:01 1007 2941

3 Blüschke Alexander SCC Berlin 1972 52 M50 36:54 0,8743 0:32:16 772 1:22:19 0,8806 1:12:29 737 2:48:55 0,8806 2:28:45 816 2325

4 Braun Reiner SCC Berlin 1967 57 M55 19:17 0,8332 0:16:04 629 38:12 0,8369 0:31:58 795 1:21:43 0,8417 1:08:47 859 3:39:53 0,8417 3:05:05 353 2283

5 Kallidis Georg SCC Berlin 1966 58 M55 37:51 0,8295 0:31:24 839 1:27:42 0,8339 1:13:08 717 3:15:38 0,8339 2:43:08 610 2166

6 Becker Manfred SCC Berlin 1968 56 M55 39:45 0,8444 0:33:34 676 1:30:21 0,8495 1:16:45 608 3:01:43 0,8495 2:34:22 732 2016

7 Fiebig Klaus SCC Berlin 1951 73 M70 48:15 0,7112 0:34:19 623 1:46:52 0,7140 1:16:18 621 3:54:28 0,7140 2:47:25 555 1799

8 Steffen Christian SCC Berlin 1968 56 M55 40:44 0,8444 0:34:24 618 1:30:13 0,8495 1:16:38 611 3:16:57 0,8495 2:47:19 556 1785

9 Lampenscherf Edgar SCC Berlin 1986 38 M35 35:58 0,9769 0:35:08 568 1:19:28 0,9837 1:18:10 568 2:47:49 0,9837 2:45:05 585 1721

10 Heine Carl SCC Berlin 1958 66 M65 45:29 0,7696 0:35:00 577 1:44:25 0,7717 1:20:35 503 3:28:58 0,7717 2:41:16 635 1715

11 Hohmann Dorian SCC Berlin Triathlon 1982 42 M40 36:15 0,9491 0:34:24 618 1:23:37 0,9584 1:20:08 514 2:54:34 0,9584 2:47:18 556 1688

12 Durmaz Bilal SCC Berlin 1966 58 M55 43:05 0,8295 0:35:44 530 1:36:42 0,8339 1:20:38 501 3:12:50 0,8339 2:40:48 642 1673

13 Lindenberger Ulman SCC Berlin 1961 63 M60 43:17 0,7921 0:34:17 625 1:44:22 0,7950 1:22:58 442 3:30:39 0,7950 2:47:28 554 1621

14 Agren Henrik SCC Berlin 1989 35 M35 36:31 0,9908 0:36:11 502 1:19:57 0,9950 1:19:33 530 2:46:57 0,9950 2:46:07 571 1603

15 Köhnke Wilfried Polizei SV Berlin 1947 77 M75 25:26 0,6680 0:16:59 492 52:49 0,6646 0:35:06 571 1:58:38 0,6689 1:19:21 535 4:50:47 0,6689 3:14:30 264 1598

16 Danilov Aleksandr SCC Berlin 1991 33 M30 35:46 0,9966 0:35:39 535 1:20:23 0,9989 1:20:18 510 2:52:51 0,9989 2:52:40 490 1535

17 Spohn Oliver SCC Berlin 1969 55 M55 20:40 0,8466 0:17:30 422 41:27 0,8519 0:35:19 556 1:32:29 0,8572 1:19:17 537 3:39:50 0,8572 3:08:26 320 1515

18 Hambrock Matthias SCC Berlin 1969 55 M55 41:45 0,8519 0:35:34 540 1:33:43 0,8572 1:20:20 509 3:24:12 0,8572 2:55:02 462 1511

19 Papdo Mathieu SCC Berlin 1982 42 M40 39:00 0,9491 0:37:01 452 1:24:42 0,9584 1:21:11 487 2:56:45 0,9584 2:49:24 530 1469

20 Büchel Daniel SCC Berlin 1973 51 M50 41:11 0,8818 0:36:19 494 1:31:21 0,8884 1:21:09 488 3:16:59 0,8884 2:55:00 463 1445

21 Schatz Michael SCC Berlin 1957 67 M65 25:23 0,7662 0:19:27 207 45:06 0,7621 0:34:22 620 1:44:26 0,7639 1:19:47 524 4:11:39 0,7639 3:12:14 285 1429

22 Schönitz Christoph SCC Berlin 1982 42 M40 38:29 0,9491 0:36:31 481 1:25:31 0,9584 1:21:58 467 3:02:54 0,9584 2:55:17 459 1407

23 Pauker Semjon SCC Berlin 1986 38 M35 37:42 0,9769 0:36:50 463 1:23:13 0,9837 1:21:52 470 2:57:01 0,9837 2:54:08 473 1406

24 Hepke Marian SCC Berlin 1993 31 M30 35:56 0,9996 0:35:55 518 1:24:22 1,0000 1:24:22 408 2:59:35 1,0000 2:59:35 411 1337

25 Homann Mark SCC Berlin 1979 45 M45 38:50 0,9267 0:35:59 514 1:27:33 0,9350 1:21:52 470 3:18:51 0,9350 3:05:55 345 1329

26 Baumgardt Peter SCC Berlin 1959 65 M65 48:36 0,7771 0:37:46 409 1:42:01 0,7794 1:19:31 531 3:57:24 0,7794 3:05:02 354 1294

27 Voigt Paul SCC Berlin 1991 33 M30 37:41 0,9966 0:37:33 421 1:23:17 0,9989 1:23:12 436 2:59:00 0,9989 2:58:48 420 1277

28 Engelhardt Thomas ASV Berlin 1971 53 M50 44:06 0,8669 0:38:14 383 1:34:43 0,8728 1:22:40 450 3:24:04 0,8728 2:58:07 427 1260
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29 Steinbömer Marten SCC Berlin 1991 33 M30 36:44 0,9966 0:36:37 475 1:22:38 0,9989 1:22:33 452 3:08:11 0,9989 3:07:59 324 1251

30 Thompson Raymond  A. SCC Berlin 1952 72 M70 53:10 0,7211 0:38:20 378 1:55:22 0,7236 1:23:29 430 4:12:56 0,7236 3:03:01 374 1182

31 Graeber Emil SCC Berlin 1987 37 M35 37:24 0,9822 0:36:44 468 1:24:49 0,9882 1:23:49 422 3:18:21 0,9882 3:16:01 251 1141

32 Papenbrock Karsten Pro Sport Berlin 24 1962 62 M60 48:42 0,7995 0:38:56 347 1:45:04 0,8028 1:24:21 409 3:51:33 0,8028 3:05:53 345 1101

33 Kühnel René SCC Berlin 1983 41 M40 38:40 0,9566 0:36:59 454 1:28:09 0,9658 1:25:08 391 3:28:42 0,9658 3:21:34 206 1051

34 Fischer Christian SCC Berlin Triathlon 1964 60 M60 50:30 0,8145 0:41:08 243 1:46:40 0,8183 1:27:17 342 3:38:46 0,8183 2:59:01 417 1002

35 Schilling Simon SCC Berlin 1976 48 M45 44:58 0,9043 0:40:40 264 1:36:40 0,9117 1:28:08 324 3:20:25 0,9117 3:02:43 378 966

36 Hollensteiner Stefan SCC Berlin 1971 53 M50 47:52 0,8669 0:41:30 228 1:38:41 0,8728 1:26:08 368 3:33:27 0,8728 3:06:18 341 937

37 Mainusch Henryk SCC Berlin 1971 53 M50 43:41 0,8669 0:37:52 403 1:40:20 0,8728 1:27:34 336 4:08:01 0,8728 3:36:28 107 846

38 Woiczik Andrej Polizei SV Berlin 1968 56 M55 22:30 0,8399 0:18:54 260 48:17 0,8444 0:40:46 259 1:43:35 0,8495 1:28:00 327 4:00:48 0,8495 3:24:34 184 846

39 Mill-Novian Christoph Philipp SCC Berlin 1986 38 M35 40:47 0,9769 0:39:50 302 1:33:50 0,9837 1:32:18 243 3:19:15 0,9837 3:16:00 251 796

40 Herzbach Daniel SCC Berlin 1976 48 M45 44:35 0,9043 0:40:19 280 1:39:49 0,9117 1:31:00 267 3:37:48 0,9117 3:18:34 230 777

41 Pyttlik Marco SCC Berlin Triathlon 1988 36 M35 43:04 0,9869 0:42:30 188 1:29:33 0,9920 1:28:50 310 3:19:11 0,9920 3:17:35 238 736

42 Heß Roland SCC Berlin 1950 74 M70 30:10 0,7040 0:21:14 76 57:51 0,7005 0:40:31 270 2:13:39 0,7038 1:34:04 211 4:43:49 0,7038 3:19:45 220 701

43 Nill Oliver SCC Berlin 1982 42 M40 42:49 0,9491 0:40:38 265 1:38:47 0,9584 1:34:40 201 3:28:51 0,9584 3:20:10 217 683

44 Göhler André Polizei SV Berlin 1982 42 M40 41:46 0,9491 0:39:38 312 1:37:59 0,9584 1:33:54 214 3:39:16 0,9584 3:30:09 145 671

45 Kermas Paul SCC Berlin 1991 33 M30 43:42 0,9966 0:43:33 151 1:35:19 0,9989 1:35:13 193 3:20:53 0,9989 3:20:40 213 557

46 Heller Johannes Berlin RoadRunners Club 1971 53 M50 58:10 0,8669 0:50:25 8 2:03:05 0,8728 1:47:26 45 3:18:20 0,8728 2:53:06 485 538

47 Thieke Sven SCC Berlin 1965 59 M55 52:33 0,8220 0:43:12 163 1:53:02 0,8261 1:33:23 223 4:14:25 0,8261 3:30:10 145 531

48 Solaro Jerome SCC Berlin 2003 21 MHK 47:46 1,0000 0:47:46 42 1:33:55 1,0000 1:33:55 214 3:17:28 1,0000 3:17:28 239 495

49 Weinhold Peter SCC Berlin 1953 71 M70 58:40 0,7305 0:42:51 175 2:13:56 0,7324 1:38:06 148 4:51:19 0,7324 3:33:22 125 448

50 Seelbach Wolfgang SCC Berlin 1953 71 M70 56:53 0,7305 0:41:33 226 2:13:33 0,7324 1:37:49 152 5:13:40 0,7324 3:49:44 46 424

51 Bachmann Ken SCC Berlin 1971 53 M50 52:31 0,8669 0:45:32 91 1:58:16 0,8728 1:43:13 84 4:45:12 0,8728 4:08:55 3 178

52 Bellack Horst-Dieter SCC Berlin 1956 68 M65 60:21 0,7547 0:45:33 91 2:26:33 0,7561 1:50:48 22 5:16:03 0,7561 3:58:58 18 131

53 Baumann Holger SCC Berlin 1979 45 M45 49:53 0,9267 0:46:14 74 1:54:22 0,9350 1:46:56 49 4:28:22 0,9350 4:10:55 1 124

54 Wagner Jeffrey SCC Berlin 1974 50 M50 54:30 0,8893 0:48:28 30 1:56:46 0,8961 1:44:38 70 4:26:06 0,8961 3:58:27 19 119

55 Hoffmann Holger SCC Berlin 1969 55 M55 27:35 0,8466 0:23:21 4 54:25 0,8519 0:46:21 71 2:09:02 0,8572 1:50:36 25 100

56 Osswald René SCC Berlin 1974 50 M50 51:11 0,8893 0:45:31 91 2:12:33 0,8961 1:58:47 0 4:49:21 0,8961 4:19:17 0 91
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